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Vendor

Phone

Email

Website

Acme Floral Co

415-735-5265

orders@acmefloral.com

www.acmefloral.com

Alicia K Designs

415-590-8282

info@aliciakdesigns.com

www.aliciakdesigns.com

Ampersand

415-654-0776

hello@ampersandsf.com

www.ampersandsf.com

Amy Burke Designs

650-728-7234

info@amyburkedesigns.com

www.amyburkedesigns.com

Angella Floral Design

415-279-5360

angella@angellafloral.com

www.angellafloral.com

AOO Events, Inc

310-880-2214

msheldon@aooevents.com

msheldon@aooevents.com

Ash + Oak

415-335-5927

katie@ashandoak.co

www.ashandoak.co

Asiel Design

408-280-7078

asiel@asieldesign.com

www.asieldesign.com

Asma’s Designs

925-726-1210

asmasdesigns@gmail.com

WWww.asmas-designs.com

Bloom Gallery Inc

415-545-8559

flowers@bloom.gallery

www.bloom.gallery

Blooming Wed 412-519-7630 Lisa@bloomingwed.com www.bloomingwed.com

Event Solutions 415-816-5555 info@eventsolutions-sf.com www.eventsolutions-sf.com
Floramor 415-975-2020 floramorsf@gmail.com http://floramor.com/

Flower Plus For You 415-579-7077 flowerplusforyou@gmail.com www.flowerplusforyou.com

Hamid Decor 209-627-6681 amouhamid@gmail.com www.instagram.com/hamid_decor_/?hl=en

Green Petal Design

415-623-4050

janelle@greenpetaldesigns.com

www.greenpetaldesigns.com

Hoogasian Flowers

415-229-2732

contact@hoogasian.com

www.hoogasian.com

Hunt Littlefield

415-738-2360

neil@huntlittlefield.com

www.huntlittlefield.com

Ideas Event Styling

415-558-8900

info@ideas-events.com

www.ideas-events.com

Inspirations by Gina

916-243-9574

info@inspirationsbygina.com

www.inspirationsbygina.com

J. Miller Flowers and Gifts

510-658-0613

imillerflowers@gmail.com

www.millerflowers.com

Jacqueline Ching Design, LLC

650-804-0970

hello@jacquelineching.com

www.jacquelineching.com

John James Designs

415-385-1446

john@johnjamesdesigns.com

www.johnjamesdesigns.com

Katharina Stuart Floral Art and Design

510-406 3404

kat@katharinastuart.com

www.katharinastuart.com

Kuga Designs

650-825-5842

kugasline@gmail.com

www.kugadesigns.net

L Design

650-576-7776

Ldesighing@hotmail.com

www.instagram.com/ldesigning_sum/
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Laurel Designs

415-386-8360

laurel@flaurel.com

www.flaurel.com

Marbled Mint

415.598.7817

hello@marbledmint.com

www.marbledmint.com

McCalls Catering & Events

415-552-8550

info@mccallssf.com

www.mccallssf.com

Michael Daigian Design

415-821-7710

info@michaeldaigian.com

www.michaeldaigian.com

Nancy Liu Chin Designs

415-757-0393

info@nancyliuchin.com

www.nancyliuchin.com

Nicole Villa Krassner Event, Design & Mgmt.

415-407-1370

nicole@nicolevillakrassner.com

www.nicolevillakrassner.com

Nigella, LLC

415-424-1634

info@nigellasf.com

www.nigellasf.com

Nosh Boutique Catering

415-999-0905

info@noshsf.com

www.noshsf.com

Paul Robertson Floral Design

415-412-3374

paul@prfloraldesign.com

paulrobertsonfloraldesign.com

Pico Soriano Designs

650-888-2736

pico@picodesign.com

www.picodesign.com

Poppy's Petalworks

415-806-2950

inquiry@poppyspetalworks.com

www.poppyspetalworks.com

Radeff Design 415-355-9000 info@radeffdesignstudios.com www.radeffdesignstudios.com
Rare Sparrow Floral Design 415-663-6797 shannon@raresparrow.com WWW.raresparrow.com
Revel Floral 415-829-7380 hello@revelfloral.com www.revelfloral.com

Rion Designs Inc.

707-416-2921

info@riondesigns.com

www.riondesigns.com

San Francisco Florist

415-778-6400

florist@sfflorist.com

http://www.sfflorist.com

Sassy Diva Designs & Events

650-200-7331

thesassydiva@sassydivadesigns.com

www.sassydivadesigns.com

S&V Collections, Inc.

415-661-8880

sandvcollections@gmail.com

www.sandvcollections.com

Saba Décor Rentals LLC

510-449-4890

sania@sabadecorrentals.com

www.sabadecorrentals.com

Sasha Souza Events

866-353-8160

s@sashasouzaevents.com

www.sashasouzaevents.com

Shannon Leahy Events

415-644-5922

info@shannonleahy.com

www.shannonleahy.com/

Sharla Flock Designs

415-668-9905

sharla@sharlaflockdesigns.com

www.sharlaflockdesigns.com

Soulflower

415-963-9236

info@soulflowersf.com

www.soulflowersf.com

Tango & Foxtrot Florals

415-509-4290

hi@tangoandfoxtrot.com

www.tangoandfoxtrot.com

The Florachic

650-753-9004

info@theflorachic.com

www.theflorachic.com

The Plant Library

415-494-7956

info@theplantlibrary.com

www.theplantlibrary.com
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Urban Botanica SF 415-788-0353 info@urbanbotanicasf.com www.urbanbotanicasf.com

Violetta

415-771-7508

violettaflowers@gmail.com

www.violettaflowers.com

We Do Designs

530-566-7603

wedodesigns@gmail.com

www.wedodesigns.net

Wild Coast Flora

415-497-2366

felice@wildcoastflora.com

www.wildcoastflora.com
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